Tel：400-8838-199
Web：www.fourfaith.com V1.0.4 Copyright @ Four-Faith 2026
 Industrial Router
D1002
Introduction
IWR202 is an industrial-grade router featuring a high-performance processor and wireless module,
running on an embedded real-time operating system. It offers versatile connectivity with 1 x RS232, 1 x
RS485, 1 x Ethernet LAN, 1 x Ethernet WAN, DI/DO, and Wi-Fi. This router enables seamless data

Positional Accuracy GNSS Signal @-130dBm: <3m
Dimension (mm)
Order Information
Model Description
IWR202 4G(CAT-4), 2 x SIM, 1 x RS232, 1 x RS485, 1 x DI, 1 x DO, 2.4G WIFI, 1 x Cellular Antena, 1 x WIFI Antenna
IWR202-C1 4G(CAT-1), 2 x SIM, 1 x RS232, 1 x RS485, 1 x DI, 1 x DO, 2.4G WIFI, 1 x Cellular Antenna, 1 x WIFI Antenna
IWR202-C6 4G(CAT-6), 2 x SIM, 1 x RS232, 1 x RS485, 1 x DI, 1 x DO, 2.4G WIFI, 2 x Cellular Antennas, 1 x WIFI Antenna
IWR202-5R 5G Redcap, 2 x SIM , 1 x RS232, 1 x RS485, 1 x DI, 1 x DO, 2.4G WIFI, 2 x Cellular Antennas, 1 x WIFI Antenna
IWR202-GNSS
4G(CAT-4), 2 x SIM, 1 x RS232, 1 x RS485, 1 x DI, 1 x DO, 2.4G WIFI, GPS, 1 x Cellular Antena, 1 x WIFI
Antenna, 1 x GPS Antenna
IWR202-ESIM 4G(CAT-4), 2 x eSIM, 1 x RS232, 1 x RS485, 1 x DI, 1 x DO, 2.4G WIFI, 1 x Cellular Antena, 1 x WIFI Antenna
92.4
92.4
91.4
31